
 

M/s. PRINCIPLE SECURITY &  ALLIED SERVICES PVT. LTD 
 

 

HOMI BHABHA CANCER HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE, NEW CHANDIGARH 

(A unit of TMC, A Grant-in-Aid institute under Department of Atomic Energy, Government 

of India) 

CORRIGENDUM -01   

Ref. No. TMC/HBCHRC/M/HRD/24/55                                       Date: 26.02.2024 

CORRIGENDUM AGAINST THE ADVT. NO. OS/MUL/03/24                                                                   

DATED 16.02.2024 

This is with reference to the Advertisement No. OS/MUL/03/24 dated 16.02.2024 for conducting 

Walk-In-Interview for the various contractual positions in various departments at HBCH & RC, 

New Chandigarh, Punjab.  

The scheduled revised norms for the post of CSR Cell Coordinators is as under. The below 

changes are made due to administrative reason(s):                                  

EXISTING NORMS REVISED NORMS 

 

CSR Cell - Coordinator :  

 

Qualification: M.B.A in Finance or 

Equivalent. 

Experience: One-year post qualification 

experience in relevant field. 

Age: Upto 30 Years (May be relaxed on 

experience basis) 

Venue: Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital & 

Research Centre, New Chandigarh, 

Medicity, SAS Nagar, Punjab. 

Salary:  25000/- to 30000/- 

CSR Cell - Coordinator :  

 

Qualification: Graduate preferably with MBA 

in marketing. 

Experience: vast experience in NGOs OR   

experience in CSR activities. Candidates 

having experience in meeting donors/ 

Corporate and raising funds shall be 

preferred. Candidates should have good 

communication, presentation, noting & drafting 

skills as well as well versed with preparation of 

project reports. 

 

Venue: Homi Bhabha Cancer Hospital & 

Research Centre, New Chandigarh, 

Medicity, SAS Nagar, Punjab. 

Salary:  50,000/- to 60,000/- 

 

The other terms and conditions as mentioned in ibid advertisement will remain the same. 
 

                                                                                                                                              
 
 
 
                                                                                                                          

Sd/- 
                         Supervisor 

                            M/s. Principle Security & Allied Services Pvt. Ltd. 

 

    

 

 


